Industrial

LEX

[Too

PARTS BREAKDOWN

594583




Item Code Alternate Code Extended Description

595889 594583-05 Parts Washer Replacement Light Suit 50 Gallon 594583
595890 594583-08 Parts Washer Transformer Suit 50 Gallon 594583
595891 594583-22 Parts Washer Safety Lever Suit 50 Gallon 594583
595892 594583-43 Parts Washer Pump Suit 50 Gallon 594583

595893 594583-50 Parts Washer Filter Suit 50 Gallon 594583

595894 594583-58 Parts Washer Flexible Pipe Suit 50 Gallon 594583



https://www.toolex.com.au/products/595889
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/595890
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/595891
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/595892
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/595893
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/595894

PARTS

PARTS

NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
01 Lid 1 38 Power Cord 1
02 Bolt M4X12 3 39 Wire Clamp 1
03 Spring Washer 4 3 40 Switch Box 1
04 Nut M4 3 41 Pump Housing 1
05 Light 1 42 Elbow 1
06 Nut Mb 4 43 Pump 1
07 Wire Clamp 1 44 Wire Clamp 1
08 Transformer 1 46 Hose 1
09 Gasket 2 47 Hose Clamp 5
10 Bolt M2X6 2 48 Pump Housing Cover 1
11 Jack 1 49 Filter Cover 1
12 Bolt M5 X8 4 50 Filter 1
13 Switch 2 51 Tie—in 1
14 Switch Box 1 52 Hose 1
15 Nut M2 2 53 Tie—in 2
16 Spring Washer 2 2 54 Nylon Washer 3
17 Spindle 1 55 Brass Valve 1
18 Spring Pin 3 56 Tie—-in 1
19 Tapping Screw ST4.2X13 10 58 Flexible Pipe 1
20 Pin 3 59 Rubber Hose 1
21 Washer 5 1 60 Brush 1
22 Safety Lever 1

23 Acorn Nut 2

24 Nylon Washer y)

25 Star Washer 4 1

26 Work Shelf 1

27 Filter Basket 1

28 Parts Basket 1

29 Tank 1

31 Bolt M6X12 24

32 Spring Washer 6 24

33 Nut M6 24

34 Leg 4

35 Shelf 1

36 Plug 1

37 O-Ring 1




